AP3036/A
Document number: DS40923 Rev. 1 - 3
1 of 13
April 2018
© Diodes Incorporated
AP3036/A
WHITE LED STEP-UP CONVERTER

© Diodes Incorporated
AP3036/A
Ordering Information
AP3036X XX XX - XX
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & Reel
Product Name
K : SOT-23-6
KT: TSOT-23-6
G1 : Green
RoHS/Green
Blank: AP3036
A: AP3036A
Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing Type
SOT-23-6
-40 to +85C
AP3036KTR-G1 GHI Tape & Reel
AP3036AKTR-G1 GJE Tape & Reel
TSOT-23-6
AP3036KTTR-G1 L2C Tape & Reel
AP3036AKTTR-G1 L3C Tape & Reel
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGN
USE AP3036B
AP3036/A
Document number: DS40923 Rev. 1 - 3
9 of 13